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Questions Answers

Last name / first name / title:

Date of birth:

Promotion

(title / grade / year / university):

Habilitation

(Title / Venia legendi / Year / University)

:

Deputy professorships:

Current position (title / since 

when / until?):

Funding from foundations

(during studies / as a doctoral candidate / as a 
post-doctoral candidate / other):

Awards / Prizes:

Additional qualifications:

Main areas of research (in keywords):
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Longer research stays 

(location, period):

Number of books (monographs):

Number of edited volumes:

Number of articles in peer-reviewed journals:

Number of articles in non-refereed journals:

Book contributions:

Specification of the 5 most important publications

1

2

3

4

5

Specification of the 5 most important projects

Project short title Donor, amount, period Independently applied for 
yes/no; if applicable, name 
other applicants
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Teaching experience since when and with 
what regular teaching load:

Main topics in teaching (in keywords):

Indication of parenting and other care times:

Remarks (disability, etc.):


